YAMAMAH ™

31 August 2019 — Kliczkow, Poland

CEI1* 80 KM Kliczkow

(7 Started) (6 Passed = 85.71%) (1 NQ = 14.29%)

coop [ oor | “me e e | e ecouey| oo speed T Ay PRAE siaue
1 37 RASHID IBRAHIM KHAMIS AL MAZMI CAP'ORN DE BONANCE/2012/F/Grey/ANGLO-ARABE
= UAE 1 1 08:45:53  08:46:57 60 01:04 02:16:57 17.5 02:16:57 17.7 06:30:00 Passed
2 1 10:31:10 10:33:11 11:05:08 64 02:01 01:06:14 18.1 03:23:11 18.7 09:26:57 Passed
3 1 12:32:56  12:39:18 56 06:22 01:09:45 17.2 04:32:56  17.2 11:23:11 Passed
Maciej MERKAN / Trail By: +00:40:00
Coop o | e ‘pame? | e rocovey| Looh speed Tl Ao PR s
2 32 KODEROVA BARBORA AGENT JACK/G/?/OTHER
h CZE 1 2 08:54:26  08:56:52 58 02:26 02:26:52 16.3 02:26:52 16.6 06:30:00 Passed
2 2 10:57:51  11:02:56 11:37:17 60 05:05 01:26:04 13.9 03:52:56  14.8 09:36:52 Passed
3 2 13:09:51  13:23:33 60 13:42 01:16:55 15.6 05:09:51 15.6 11:52:56 Passed
KRTENSKA BARBORA / Trail By: +00:36:55
Loop [ Fooe [ el Ve e T Ve mecoven | D0 opees Do Ayorios D s
3 34 PETR JADLOVSKY BINT AKKRA/2003/F/BAY/shagya
h c7E 1 3 08:54:12  08:57:13 60 03:01 02:27:13 16.3 02:27:13 16.6 06:30:00 Passed
2 3 10:57:37  11:03:40 11:38:57 56 06:03 01:26:27 13.9 03:53:40 14.9 09:37:13 Passed
3 3 13:09:53  13:21:56 56 12:03 01:16:13 15.7 05:09:53 15.7 11:53:40 Passed
ARABIAN HORSES - JADLOVSK? PETR/ Trail By: +00:36:57
Loop [ oot [ Al Ve e R mecoven | o0 speed o Ayorios O i
4 35 BOGL?RKA BORUZS O'BAJAN BALBINA/2011/M/Grey
o 1 4 |08:54:16 08:58:42 64 04:26 | 022842 161  02:28:42 166 06:30:00 Passed
. HUN
2 4 10:57:44  11:03:57 11:37:38 56 06:13 01:25:15 141 03:53:57 15.2 09:38:42 Passed
3 4 13:20:17 13:29:21 52 09:04 01:26:20 13.9 05:20:17 13.9 11:53:57 Passed
JOZSEF BORUZS / Trail By: +00:47:21
coop [ oor | “me oe oo | el ecouey | o0 speed o Ao DTS siaue
5 33 CIRANOVA ZUZANA GAZAL VI-6 SK/HEDI/2010/F/Grey/ZCHKS
SVK 1 5 09:06:08 09:09:33 09:35:01 56 03:25 02:39:33 15 02:39:33 15.4 06:30:00 Passed
2 5 11:15:37 11:19:04 11:55:09 64 03:27 01:29:31 13.4 04:09:04 13.9 09:49:33 Passed
3 5 13:42:43  13:48:42 52 05:59 01:33:39 12.8 05:42:43 128 12:09:04 Passed
Trail By: +01:09:47
coop [ oon | “me e g | el ecouey | o0 speed T Ao DRARE e
6 36 POHORELCOVA VIKTORIA BENTLEY OF ANGEL'S GARDENS/2010/G/GREY/AR
SVK 1 6 09:06:13  09:09:37 60 03:24 02:39:37 15 02:39:37 15.4 06:30:00 Passed
2 6 11:15:42  11:19:08 11:55:12 60 03:26 01:29:31 13.4 04:09:08 13.9 09:49:37 Passed
3 6 13:42:44  13:48:44 64 06:00 01:33:36 12.8 05:42:44 128 12:09:08 Passed
Michal KOCKA / Trail By: +01:09:48
Loop | oot [ At Ve Eonen TR Recoven| [0 speea Lol Ao [PoRMe g
NQ 38 ANDRZEJ KORABIK MALTO/2011/G/BAY/O0O
- POL 1 7 08:45:41  08:47:27 09:11:50 64 01:46 02:17:27 17.5 02:17:27 17.7 06:30:00 Passed
2 0 00:00:00  00:00:00 - 00:00 00:00:00 0 02:17:27 0.0 09:27:27 FTQ_GA

KJK POD ZUBREM /

Trail By: +00:00:30
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